Z0ZO INC NPV

Z0OZO INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3399310006

Overview

2024/06/24 08:00:00

Price
3,888.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.08% (3.00)

JP3399310006

3092

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

6,837 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,885.00 JPY (1,400)
3,892.00 JPY (200)
3,894.00 JPY
3,903.00 JPY
3,841.00 JPY
3,885.00 JPY
3,884.6075 JPY
742,000
28,823,788.00
1,984

238,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3399310006&ID_NOTATION=20695038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cca3166a5456aa48ad12ad0c650ea26a0f08cce25def12473e414da93575b8d0&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e84ffb9d3a0acaf9&time=1719321234&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad8900d498b5c5aac224c056fd26653ac810077b35b29623edd3deb21abcd7c8&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ba32cbd885073e19&time=1719321234&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f22598b02a85382a289f002a0587f51653f96b8fbb28982e564145213008c16e&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63463d4d03ac71fbf&time=1719321234&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=400a6a47f766694c464d5e7f75f688d96738921b5137f7f727eb32d1d245a7c0&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11af95f546b91d89d&time=1719321234&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc9c7a34485b3f86c326d881c5c7dbf6b165a45d373a9b51c79a5d48e91be1ce&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23db01db688ad00cb&time=1719321234&tool=RSC

Z0ZO INC NPV

Details

2024/06/24 08:00:00

Price

3,888.00 JPY

Difference (] 0.08% (3.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3399310006
Symbol 3092
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,837 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,885.00 JPY (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 3,892.00 JPY (200)
Open 3,894.00 JPY
High 3,903.00 JPY
Low 3,841.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,885.00 JPY
VWAP 3,884.6075 JPY
Volume (pcs) 742,000
Trading volume 28,823,788.00
Number of trades 1,984
Last size 238,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +24.62% +27.27% +5.22%
Perf (abs.) +768.00 +833.00 +193.00
Beta 0.55 0.63 0.75
Volatility = 29.54 26.73 32.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZOZO INC NPV

3,859.00 JPY (885,680)
3,709.67 JPY (1,029,097)
3,580.32 JPY (1,744,203)
3,206.54 JPY (1,529,130)

4,048.00 JPY (2024/03/22)

3,063.00 JPY (2024/02/01)

4,048.00 JPY (2024/03/22)

2,593.00 JPY (2023/08/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 3,888.00 JPY 28.82 1,984
Exchange 24
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:16 22.20 EUR  0.00 1

24
Munich 2024/06/ 08:09 22.60 EUR  0.00 1

24
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:11 22.20EUR  0.00 1

24
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 15:30 25.0499 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20695038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91829827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197327967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26866761

Z0ZO INC NPV

Issues 11
Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 12:30 22.00 EUR 0.00 3
24
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26866761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501640

Z0ZO INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
START TODAY CO LTD

2-6 Nakase Mihama-ku - CHB 261-7116
Chiba-shi

Telefon: +81-43-2135171
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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